
   

 

График консультаций 

студентов заочного отделения  

специальности 09.02.01  «Компьютерные системы и комплексы» 

Группа СК-11сз 
 

 

№ 

п/п 

 

Дисциплина 

Ф.И.О.  

преподавателя 

Дата  

консультации 

Время 

консультаций 

Срок сдачи 

контрольной 

работы 

1. 
Прикладная 

электроника 
Барышева Е.В. 

19.03.19 

17.04.19 

29.04.19 

17.00-18.30 30.04.19 

2. 
Дискретная 

математика 
Заитова Р.Р. 

14.03.19 

12.04.19 

30.04.19 

17.00-18.30 4.05.19 

3. 

Теория 

вероятностей  и 

математическая 

статистика 

Ларина А.Ю. 
16.03.19 

20.04.19 
17.00-18.30 - 

4. 
Электротехнические 

измерения 
Ветлугин В.В. 

11.03.19 

15.04.19 

27.04.19 

17.00-18.30 - 

 

 

 


